
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Food Service Director 

Christine A. Hahl, RD 

chahl@bbpschools.org 

631.472.7860 ext. 8027 

 

BBP HS Café 
Kathryn Goebel – Cook – 472.7800 ext. 5075  

kgoebel@bbpschools.org 
 

JWY Middle School Café 
Trudi Schilling – Cook – 472.7820 

ext. 4070 

tschilling@bbpschools.org 
 

Academy Street Café 
Carole Samson- Cook – 472.7850 ext. 1070 

csamson@bbpschools.org 
 

Blue Point Café 
Maureen Slavik – Cook – 472.6100 ext. 2070 

mslavik@bbpschools.org 
 

Sylvan Avenue Café 
Elaine Becher – Cook – 472.7820 ext. 4070 

ebecher@bbpschools.org 

mailto:chahl@bbpschools.org
mailto:kgoebel@bbpschools.org
mailto:tschilling@bbpschools.org
mailto:csamson@bbpschools.org
mailto:mslavik@bbpschools.org
mailto:ebecher@bbpschools.org

